
Date Opponent Location Time
Monday, February 17 Savoy Scrimmage Tioga 4:00pm

Friday, February 21 Saint Jo Tioga 4:00pm

Tuesday, February 25 Ector Tioga 4:30pm

Friday, February 28 Savoy Savoy 4:30pm

Monday, March 2 Chico^ Chico 6:00pm

Thursday, March 5 Tournament Blue Ridge 9:30am

Thursday, March 5 Tournament Blue Ridge 3:30pm

Friday, March 6 Tournament Blue Ridge 12:00pm

Friday, March 6 Tournament Blue Ridge 1:30pm

Saturday, March 7 Tournament Blue Ridge 1:30pm

Tuesday, March 10 Valley View^" Valley View 4:30pm

Friday, March 13 Era^" Tioga 5:00pm

Tuesday, March 17 Lindsay^ Tioga 4:30pm

Tuesday, March 24 Collinsville^ Tioga 5:00pm

Friday, March 27 Alvord^ Alvord 5:00pm

Monday, March 30 Muenster^ Tioga 5:00pm

Friday, April 3 Valley View^ Tioga 5:00pm

Tuesday, April 7 Era^ Era 5:00pm

Thursday, April 9 Lindsay^ Lindsay 5:00pm

Tuesday, April 14 Chico^~ Tioga 5:00pm

Friday, April 17 Collinsville^ Collinsville 5:00pm

Tuesday, April 21 Alvord^ Tioga 5:00pm

Friday, April 24 Muenster^ Muenster 5:00pm

^ Denotes District Game
" Denotes Spring Break
~Denotes Senior Night
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